
2018/2019 WSOP Circuit – Thunder Valley
Event #11: $1,700 NLHE Main Event
End of Day 1 Combined (By Last Name)

Entries: 464   Remaining Players (at EOD): 103

Rank Last Name First Name Chip Count T S
Ahmed A. 45,500 7 2
Altar 153,500 2 6
Atwood 226,500 9 7

John 18,000 6 7
77,500 9 3

Brown Paul 60,000 11 8
Bushman 86,500 5 4
Cervantes Jose 219,000 1 9

Paul 169,000 5 9
93,500 3 9

Chen Tommy 232,000 10 4
Cutler Alan 169,500 10 8

Raymond 104,000 2 5
128,500 3 4

Ding Yuan 87,000 2 7
Adam 180,000 9 6
Brian 168,000 2 4
David 187,000 1 1

Fernando Allan 140,500 2 8
Fitzgerald Christopher 222,000 11 9
Forster David 109,500 8 3

Michael 79,000 8 7
Gold Craig 169,000 9 5
Gouge Matt 62,500 4 9

Stephen 192,000 4 5
Alex 126,000 1 6
Thomas 49,500 12 1
Dick 86,000 6 6
Jordan 83,500 5 5

Ho 89,000 6 3
Ken 127,000 4 4

100,500 9 2
Jenkins June 81,000 8 5

Glenn 170,500 4 3
Allen 237,500 11 4

Khan Hafiz 103,500 4 1
Koppel 69,500 10 7

Paul 273,500 10 9
134,000 11 5
153,500 5 7

Larson David 53,000 6 4
Larson David 69,500 7 4
Le 134,000 12 7

Buyin: $1,700   Prizepool: $702,960

Eyyal
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Bobba Sasadhar
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Chai
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Dandrea
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Duong
Favro
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Huynh
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Yanki
Kuchta
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Lahham Imad

Hieu



Le Lam 134,000 8 8
89,500 1 8

Lewis Ed 187,000 3 6
Lin Michael 60,500 1 5

Ms. 83,500 2 2
175,000 5 2

Lee 151,500 5 3
Martin Hector 62,500 2 3
Mayer Jason 179,000 4 7

Paul 111,500 10 6
Miller Ed 87,500 4 6
Miller Shane 189,000 1 3

118,000 9 8
Jeff 105,000 7 5

106,500 11 1
Murray Brett 275,000 1 2

134,000 12 8
Mickey 113,500 12 4
Alan 76,000 7 9

Nguyen 110,000 2 1
Nguyen 206,500 10 2

Marlon 306,000 8 1
O'Donnell Kevin 65,500 6 1
Pearson Michael 82,000 10 5

Felipe 62,500 11 6
Richardson Paul 109,500 5 8
Robertson Walter 106,000 12 6
Rodriguez Pedro 250,500 8 2

Sean 47,500 3 1
Roman 126,500 7 6

Lay 162,000 1 4
109,000 11 3

Evan 135,000 8 6
Heinz 66,500 6 5
Jason 65,500 9 1
Steven 90,000 11 7
Richard 138,000 9 4

150,000 4 8
Ian 313,000 12 5

Stoker 154,000 3 5
Steven 269,000 7 7
Andres 67,000 8 4

124,000 10 1
Sergei 174,000 2 9

Tran JC 249,000 3 3
Tran Thu 314,000 3 7
Tran 146,500 10 3

Loan 94,000 5 6
97,500 12 2

Lehavot Amir

Luu
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Minnerly
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Neuberger
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Hien
Triet
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Thao Vanhteu
Tolkachov

Viet
Truong
Turkzadeh Amir



Stuart 158,000 5 1
Warner Jason 264,000 4 2

Chad 40,500 1 7
Webster Don 173,000 3 8
Wheeler Howard 289,000 6 9
Wilkerson Dylan 70,000 7 8
Williams 38,000 6 2

Harley 255,500 7 3
Winters Anthony 105,500 6 8

Bob 132,000 12 3
Mike 48,500 9 9

Tuvey

Wassmuth

Cy
Wilmot

Zeidman
Zimmer
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First Name Last Name Chip Count T S
Thu Tran 314,000 3 7
Ian 313,000 12 5
Marlon 306,000 8 1
Howard Wheeler 289,000 6 9
Brett Murray 275,000 1 2
Paul 273,500 10 9
Steven 269,000 7 7
Jason Warner 264,000 4 2
Harley 255,500 7 3
Pedro Rodriguez 250,500 8 2
JC Tran 249,000 3 3
Allen 237,500 11 4
Tommy Chen 232,000 10 4

Atwood 226,500 9 7
Christopher Fitzgerald 222,000 11 9
Jose Cervantes 219,000 1 9

Nguyen 206,500 10 2
Stephen 192,000 4 5
Shane Miller 189,000 1 3
David 187,000 1 1
Ed Lewis 187,000 3 6
Adam 180,000 9 6
Jason Mayer 179,000 4 7

175,000 5 2
Sergei 174,000 2 9
Don Webster 173,000 3 8
Glenn 170,500 4 3
Alan Cutler 169,500 10 8
Paul 169,000 5 9
Craig Gold 169,000 9 5
Brian 168,000 2 4
Lay 162,000 1 4
Stuart 158,000 5 1

Stoker 154,000 3 5
Altar 153,500 2 6

153,500 5 7
Lee 151,500 5 3

150,000 4 8
Tran 146,500 10 3

Allan Fernando 140,500 2 8
Richard 138,000 9 4

Steinman
Nonales
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Wilmot
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Charlton

Triet
Graner
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Evan 135,000 8 6
134,000 11 5

Le 134,000 12 7
Lam Le 134,000 8 8

134,000 12 8
Bob 132,000 12 3

128,500 3 4
Ken 127,000 4 4

Roman 126,500 7 6
Alex 126,000 1 6

124,000 10 1
118,000 9 8

Mickey 113,500 12 4
Paul 111,500 10 6

Nguyen 110,000 2 1
David Forster 109,500 8 3
Paul Richardson 109,500 5 8

109,000 11 3
106,500 11 1

Walter Robertson 106,000 12 6
Anthony Winters 105,500 6 8
Jeff 105,000 7 5
Raymond 104,000 2 5
Hafiz Khan 103,500 4 1

100,500 9 2
97,500 12 2

Loan 94,000 5 6
93,500 3 9

Steven 90,000 11 7
89,500 1 8

Ho 89,000 6 3
Ed Miller 87,500 4 6
Yuan Ding 87,000 2 7

Bushman 86,500 5 4
Dick 86,000 6 6
Jordan 83,500 5 5
Ms. 83,500 2 2
Michael Pearson 82,000 10 5
June Jenkins 81,000 8 5
Michael 79,000 8 7

77,500 9 3
Alan 76,000 7 9

Sandberg
Hemanth Kumar
Hieu

Soumitra Nagar
Zeidman

Niv Decalo
Huynh

Cornel
Greenblatt

Vanhteu Thao
Jarod Minghini

Neuberger
McCaffrey
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Cheng Saeturn
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Dandrea
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Shumacher
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Dylan Wilkerson 70,000 7 8
Koppel 69,500 10 7

David Larson 69,500 7 4
Andres 67,000 8 4
Heinz 66,500 6 5
Kevin O'Donnell 65,500 6 1
Jason 65,500 9 1
Matt Gouge 62,500 4 9
Hector Martin 62,500 2 3
Felipe 62,500 11 6
Michael Lin 60,500 1 5
Paul Brown 60,000 11 8
David Larson 53,000 6 4
Thomas 49,500 12 1
Mike 48,500 9 9
Sean 47,500 3 1
A. Ahmed 45,500 7 2
Chad 40,500 1 7

Williams 38,000 6 2
John 18,000 6 7
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Tamberg
Schluter

Sewart

Quijano
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Zimmer
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Bettencourt


	Sheet1
	Sheet4

